
NWRCHA 2022 Year-End Points

CHILL 1 CHILL 2 COWGIRL1 COWGIRL2DIP SS1 SS2 TOTAL
2. NRCHA OPEN BRIDLE
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
HESA SNAZZY BET JIM W SPENCE MARY MAY 145 143 147.5 147 141 291.5 147 1162
STILL WRIGHT MICHAEL HELSEN CHERYL HAAREN 146.5 142.5 140.5 147.5 143 281.5 71 1072.5
VERY SMART KARAT TRENT PEDERSEN CHRISTINE SWANSON 142.5 145.5 146.5 70 504.5
KITTY WOOD KNOW WES B CHAPPELL SARAH HAUTH 139.5 140.5 140.5 420.5
STYLISH N STARS JIM W SPENCE MICHAEL T GARRETT 141.5 141.5 283
NIC OR BOOM KIM M WITTY ALISON SAVAGE 132.5 137 269.5
SMART DUALIN CAT WES B CHAPPELL NANCY MILLS 140.5 72 212.5
MR DUALIN SHADY WES CHAPPELL CARISSA ZIARKO 141 141
CHEAP SUNGLAZZEZ WES CHAPPELL CARISSA ZIARKO 137.5 137.5
SMOOTH AS TAMULENA ANNA GIMBLETT VANESSA DIXON 135.5 135.5
MATADOR CHEX KIM M WITTY JOLEEN D SMITH 130 0 130

3.NRCHA INTERMEDIATE OPEN BRIDLE 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
HESA SNAZZY BET JIM W SPENCE MARY MAY 145 143 147.5 147 141 291.5 147 1162
STILL WRIGHT MICHAEL HELSEN CHERYL HAAREN 146.5 142.5 140.5 147.5 143 281.5 71 1072.5
VERY SMART KARAT TRENT PEDERSEN CHRISTINE SWANSON 142.5 145.5 145.5 70 503.5
KITTY WOOD KNOW WES B CHAPPELL SARAH HAUTH 139.5 140.5 140.5 420.5
STYLISH N STARS JIM W SPENCE MICHAEL T GARRETT 141.5 141.5 283
NIC OR BOOM KIM M WITTY ALISON SAVAGE 132.5 137 269.5
SMART DUALIN CAT WES B CHAPPELL NANCY MILLS 140.5 72 212.5
MR DUALIN SHADY WES CHAPPELL CARISSA ZIARKO 141 141
CHEAP SUNGLAZZEZ WES CHAPPELL CARISSA ZIARKO 137.5 137.5
SMOOTH AS TAMULENA ANNA GIMBLETT VANESSA DIXON 135.5 135.5
MATADOR CHEX KIM M WITTY JOLEEN D SMITH 130 0 130

4. NRCHA LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD TENLEY HAABY PAMELA WALSH 141 137 140.5 283.5 136.5 838.5
TO SMART TO CASH MACK DODSWORTH JACQUELYN WEBER 141.5 144 276 561.5
STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT PORTIA MCCUTCHAN LORI SELIGMANN 141.5 141.5 283
ONETIME AT BOONCAMP MACK DODSWORTH SHIRLEE A MORRELL 137.5 137.5 275
ONCE A VON A STAR KRISTY MCCANN KRISTY MCCANN 128.5 138.5 267
WF SHEZ GUNNA STEP STEPHANIE SCHMIDT STEFPHANIE SCHMIDT 65 134 199
CHICS LITTLE COLONEL ANNA GIMBLETT KEN THIESSEN 138 138
SMOOTH AS TAMULENA ANNA GIMBLETT VANESSA DIXON 135.5 135.5

5. NRCHA OPEN HACKAMORE 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
HOLLY CHET JIM W SPENCE PAMELA RESETAR DAVINI 142.5 141.5 145 146 143.5 136.5 145 1000



VERY SMART SPARK MICHAEL HELSEN JACE SHERICAN 143 144.5 144 146.5 578

6.  NRCHA INTERMEDIATE OPEN HACKAMORE 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
HOLLY CHET JIM W SPENCE PAMELA RESETAR DAVINI 142.5 141.5 145 146 143.5 136.5 145 1000
VERY SMART SPARK MICHAEL HELSEN JACE SHERICAN 143 144.5 144 146.5 578

7. NRCHA LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
BET YER A SMARTALLIC MACK DODSWORTH MICHELLE KAZMIEROWICZ 130 133.5 125.5 134.5 131 135 789.5
SMART LIL RICHOCHET EMMA PUST EMMA PUST 141.5 133.5 139 132 546
RTR COUNT ON JUDGE PRESTON MARTINEAU PRESTON MARTINEAU 62 128 130 320
HAL REYSIN CAT CHELSEA FREDERICK CHELSEA FREDERICK 139 142.5 281.5
HIGHLIGHTSNSPRAYTANSCLAY DAMUTH EMILY DAMUTH 139 134 273
REBEL WILLSON JOSH DOCKTER MICHAEL MCHUGH 139 68 207
DADDYS GIRL CUTS HANK OLIVER HANK OLIVER 132.5 132.5
TALKIN BOUT RUBYS AMBER LIEBEL AMBER LIEBEL 132 132

8. NRCHA TWO REIN 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
SJR DUALIN CADILAC MICHAEL HELSEN SARA UMBACK 144.5 145 140.5 146.5 139.5 144 139.5 999.5
REY BELOW ZERO JIM W SPENCE PATSY WALSH 143 143.5 66.5 145 139.5 145 141.5 924
HICKORYHOLLYISALLENA TRENT PEDERSEN QUAIL RUN RANCH 145.5 138 146.5 62 71.5 145.5 709
HEZ METALLIC JIM W SPENCE ERICA SWANK 143 144.5 144.5 145.5 577.5
DYNAMITE KAT JIM W SPENCE LINDSAY AWBREY 142 143.5 141.5 427
TIMETOGETYOURSHINEONMICHAEL HELSEN ANGELO GRECO 137 134 129 400
SHES A WICKED NIC IT ANNA GIMBLETT DWAYNE SLATER 131.5 139.5 271
TIME TO LAY IT DOWN TRENT PEDERSEN ANDREA LUCE 68.5 68.5

9. NRCHA NON-PRO TWO REIN 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
DYNAMITE KAT LINDSAY AWBREY LINDSAY AWBREY 140 144.5 137.5 139 143.5 145.5 141 991
BOONLIGHT FOX DENISE FISHER DENISE FISHER 129 134 133 129 124.5 649.5
CHEXY TOMCAT DORIAN DINARDO DORIAN DINARDO 137.5 143 137 136.5 554
MOVE THAT ROCK DEBBIE PROCTOR DEBBIE PROCTOR 136.5 146 142 424.5
KIT KAT SHORTY DIANE EDWARDS DIANE EDWARDS 131 134 129 394
SQH THRIFTSHOP JULIA KARLSEN JULIA KARLSEN 133 135 268
CR DEES BE TUFF MARK BROECKEL MARK BROECKEL 131.5 131.5
NIC IT REFLECTION ACE K CROSSON SHELLIE J & ACE K CROSSON 130.5 130.5
CR CEEVILLE TUFF CHRIS GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 64 64

10. NRCHA NON PRO BRIDLE  
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS DR. TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 144.5 143.5 143 147.5 142 275 142 1137.5
PEPTOLENA BABE CAITLIN WIRTH STEVE / CAITLIN / SHELLEY WIRTH 138.5 146 145 147 142 289 1007.5



MY TIME TO PLEASE MICHAEL HANSEN MICHAEL & KENDRA HANSEN 67.5 129.5 134 135.5 136.5 260 138.5 1001.5
MAYTOWN MOONSHINE CARRIE A WHISLER CARRIE A WHISLER 145 144 144.5 290.5 142.5 866.5
SMOKETTA CAT TERRY CHRISTIANSEN TERRY & ANNETTE CHRISTIANSEN 146 146.5 286 141.5 720
CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON SHELLIE J CROSSON 136.5 142 275.5 138 692
CHEXY TOMCAT DORIAN DINARDO DORIAN DINARDO 137 141 142.5 140.5 561
SMART GENUINE SHINER JACQUELINE GARRETT JACUELINE GARRETT 132.5 139 132.5 139.5 543.5
STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT MICHAEL T GARRETT 126.5 143.5 138 74 482
RAS TAFARI BRUCE KUGLER BRUCE KUGLER 134.5 140.5 275
SKY N TIME CHRISTINE JACKSON CHRISTINE JACKSON 68 141.5 209.5
SIRLY SHINE MELISSA GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 146 146
WIMPYS BIT OF BLING STEVE AHLBERG STEVE AHLBERG 142.5 142.5
CR CEEVILLE TUFF CHRIS GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 140.5 140.5
SHINING WHISKEY TOO 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC KYLE SAYRE 63 65 128
TIME TO LAY IT DOWN LANDON LUCE ANDREA LUCE 71.5 71.5

11. NRCHA INTERMEDIATE NON-PRO BRIDLE
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS DR. TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 144.5 143.5 143 147.5 146 275 142 1141.5
PEPTOLENA BABE CAITLIN WIRTH STEVE / CAITLIN / SHELLEY WIRTH 138.5 146 145 147 143 289 1008.5
MY TIME TO PLEASE MICHAEL HANSEN MICHAEL & KENDRA HANSEN 67.5 129.5 134 135.5 130 260 138.5 995
MAYTOWN MOONSHINE CARRIE A WHISLER CARRIE A WHISLER 145 144 142.5 290.5 142.5 864.5
WANTA BE STYLISH JACE C SHERIDAN JACE C SHERIDAN 140.5 138.5 145 137 142 143.5 846.5
CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON SHELLIE J CROSSON 136.5 142 138.5 275.5 138 830.5
CHEXY TOMCAT DORIAN DINARDO DORIAN DINARDO 137 141 142.5 140.5 561
SMART GENUINE SHINER JACQUELINE GARRETT JACUELINE GARRETT 132.5 139 132.5 139.5 543.5
STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT MICHAEL T GARRETT 126.5 143.5 138 74 482
SMART LUCY BOONS AMBER LIEBEL AMBER LIEBEL 141.5 146.5 288
CHROME PLATED CAT MAUREEN MCCANN MELBY JERRY MCCANN 143 134.5 277.5
SKY N TIME CHRISTINE JACKSON CHRISTINE JACKSON 68 141.5 209.5
JAC DANIELS OR CASH BRAD DOVELL JENNIFER DOVELL 134 69.5 203.5
SHINING WHISKEY TOO 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC KYLE SAYRE 63 65 128

12. NRCHA LIMITED NON PRO BRIDLE
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE CAROLINE PREBLE 132.5 136 142.5 144 136 267.5 131 1089.5
PEPTOLENA BABE CAITLIN WIRTH STEVE / CAITLIN / SHELLEY WIRTH 138.5 146 145 147 143 289 1008.5
WANTA BE STYLISH JACE C SHERIDAN JACE C SHERIDAN 140.5 138.5 145 137 142 143.5 846.5
CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON SHELLIE J CROSSON 136.5 142 138.5 275.5 138 830.5
DYNAMITE KAT LINDSAY AWBREY LINDSAY AWBRY 143.5 140 144 284 711.5
JAC DANIELS OR CASH BRAD DOVELL JENNIFER DOVELL 134 69.5 141.5 271.5 616.5
CHEXY TOMCAT DORIAN DINARDO DORIAN DINARDO 137 141 142.5 140.5 561
CHROME PLATED CAT MAUREEN MCCANN MELBY JERRY MCCANN 130.5 144.5 143 134.5 552.5
STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT MICHAEL T GARRETT 126.5 143.5 138 74 482
DOCTORS DESTINY BRADLEY PREBLE WALLACE PREBLE 140.5 143 138.5 422
WIMPYS BIT OF BLING STEVE AHLBERG STEVE & PAIGE AHLBERG 133 140.5 140 413.5



SMART LUCY BOONS AMBER LIEBEL AMBER LIEBEL 141.5 146.5 288
KISS MY GOOSE HALEY GROHS HALEY GROHS 137.5 142.5 280
CHEX MY STARLIGHT GERALD K WARD DEBORAH & GERALD K WARD 139.5 134 273.5
SMART GENUINE SHINER JACQUELINE GARRETT JACUELINE GARRETT 132.5 139.5 272
SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 134 136.5 270.5
SKY N TIME CHRISTINE JACKSON CHRISTINE JACKSON 68 141.5 209.5
SIRLY SHINE MELISSA GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 140 140
MY ONE TIME KISS MELISSA GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 134 134
DIDITNADODGE SARAH HAUTH SARAH HAUTH 132.5 132.5
SHINING WHISKEY TOO 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC KYLE SAYRE 63 65 128

13. NRCHA NON PRO SELECT BRIDLE
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS DR. TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 144.5 143.5 143 147.5 142 275 142 1137.5
MY TIME TO PLEASE MICHAEL HANSEN MICHAEL & KENDRA HANSEN 67.5 129.5 134 135.5 130 260 138.5 995
CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON SHELLIE J CROSSON 136.5 142 138.5 275.5 138 830.5
STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT MICHAEL T GARRETT 126.5 143.5 138 74 482
WIMPYS BIT OF BLING STEVE AHLBERG STEVE & PAIGE AHLBERG 133 140.5 140 413.5
SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 134 136.5 270.5
CR CEEVILLE TUFF CHRIS GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 140.5 140.5
SIRLY SHINE MELISSA GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 140 140
MY ONE TIME KISS MELISSA GARBRICK CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK 134 134

14. NRCHA NON PRO HACKAMORE 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
BLINDED BY THE STORM JACE C SHERIDAN JACE C SHERIDAN 134 145.5 140 142.5 143 144 143 992
SMOKUM HOLLY TIME KRISTINA WALL KRISTINA WALL 141.5 138.5 143 145 134.5 140 135 977.5
TEQUILA N TANG EDWARD WALSH EDWARD WALSH 67.5 132.5 134.5 139.5 137.5 130.5 132.5 874.5
HOLLY CHET PAMELA DAVINI PAMELA DAVINI 134 140 145 144.5 563.5
SHINEY TRAVALENA MIKE HONALD MIKE HONALD 142 139 137 418
BLAME HER ON WHIZKEY REDDEN LEWIS REDDEN LEWIS 136 130.5 67.5 334
TALKIN BOUT RUBYS AMBER LIEBEL AMBER LIEBEL 133.5 69.5 203
DADDYS GIRL CUTS HANK OLIVER HANK OLIVER 132.5 132.5

15. NRCHA YOUTH COWHORSE
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
TIME TO LAY IT DOWN LANDON LUCE ANDREA LUCE 143 141.5 148.5 135 568
STARLIGHT KAT MADISON MCCLANAHAN MADISON MCCLANAHAN 130.5 60 134.5 325
TUCKIN RIGHT HAYDIN STEFFEN SHANE STEFFEN 142.5 143.5 286
RAS TAFARI HUNTER KUGLER BRUCE WILLIAM KUGLER 139 139 278
TO SMART TO CASH CASSIDY DODSWORTH JACQUELYN WEBER 130 127 257
MOONLIGHT N DIAMONDS AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN RYAN KNUDSON 67.5 67.5
PEPTOS SHINEY CHIC MYA KRAFT RYAN KNUDSON 61.5 61.5

16. YOUTH COWHORSE 13 & Under



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
TO SMART TO CASH CASSIDY DODSWORTH JACQUELYN WEBER 130 127 257

17. NRCHA YOUTH BOXING 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
WANTA BE STYLISH KASSADY HELSEN JACE SHERIDAN 139.5 141.5 140 142.5 140.5 141 142 987
TIMETOGETYOURSHINEONANGELO GRECO ANGELO & SHERRI GRECCO 133.5 69 135 138.5 141.5 142.5 136.5 896.5
CD BUD LIGHTS CARISSA SCHAAFSMA PRESTON STAEBLER 142 144.5 72 142.5 138 145 784
SMOOTH AS TAMULENA VANESSA DIXON VANESSA DIXON 128.5 137.5 144 146 556
SHEZA HAILLION ELISE MASON ELISE MASON 141 143.5 143.5 428
ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY VANDERSNICK EMILY VANDERSNICK 138 143.5 143.5 425
DUAL SMART GABE KARLEE VANDERSNICK KARLEE VANDERSNICK 141.5 137 141.5 420
PINING FOR A STEADY EVELYN JOHNSON EMILY K JOHNSON 139.5 138 69 65.5 412
DUNITSPINNINMYDUALLY KINSEY MARIE HAABY TENLEY HAABY / KIMBERLY PIERCE 140 135.5 133.5 409
MOONLIGHT N DIAMONDS AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN RYAN KNUDSON 137 138.5 133 408.5
BLAME HER ON WHIZKEY ELLIE HAABY REDDEN LEWIS 140 131.5 69 340.5
LIL MR SMARTY PANTS PRESTON STAEBLER PRESTON STAEBLER 72 134 206
CUTTER ALLEY CAT KALEB MOORE 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC 67 124.5 191.5
PEPTOS SHINEY CHIC MYA KRAFT RYAN KNUDSON 136.5 136.5
KJ SMART HICKORY DANIEL BONNETT TAMARA BONNETT 68 67.5 135.5
GUNNA SMOKE BUGS CASSIDY DODSWORTH MACK & GRETCHEN DODSWORTH 0 134.5 134.5
DUALIN R MACHO HARLEY PENNINGTON CHELSEA FREDERICK 67.5 67.5

18. Youth BOXING 13 & Under
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
SMOOTH AS TAMULENA VANESSA DIXON VANESSA DIXON 128.5 137.5 144 146 556
DUNITSPINNINMYDUALLY KINSEY MARIE HAABY TENLEY HAABY / KIMBERLY PIERCE 140 135.5 133.5 409
BLAME HER ON WHIZKEY ELLIE HAABY REDDEN LEWIS 140 131.5 69 340.5
GUNNA SMOKE BUGS CASSIDY DODSWORTH MACK & GRETCHEN DODSWORTH 0 134.5 134.5

19. NRCHA NON PRO BOXING
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
ROOSTERSRUNNINSHINE JAYNALEE WALDRIP JAYNALEE WALDRIP 141 140.5 143 144 142.5 141.5 146 998.5
SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 142 141.5 143.5 144 143 139 141.5 994.5
LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER JAMIE SHUMAKER 143.5 142 142.5 143.5 141.5 141 139 993
ICE WYNND FIRE DELINDA JOKELA DELINDA JOKELA 144.5 140.5 146 140.5 66 143 143 923.5
LENAS TWIST OF SUGAR JENNIFER BLAKE JENNIFER BLAKE 142.5 137.5 142 142 141 142 847
CR TUFF TORNADO HEATHER MCFARLANE HEATHER MCFARLANE 142 143 143.5 144 144.5 717
STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN CHERYL HAAREN 146 143.5 140 141 142.5 713
VERY SMART KARAT CHRISTINE SWANSON CHRISTINE SWANSON 72.5 140.5 72 143 72 141.5 641.5
HEART OF A REMEDY CHRIS GARRETT HALLE BOWMAN 145 139.5 142 142.5 569
LENAS PEPPY ACE AMBER PHILLIPS AMBER PHILLIPS 137.5 140 137.5 137.5 552.5
REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET DEBBIE PILORGET 139 133.5 136.5 131 540
SJR DUALIN CADILAC SARA UMBACK SARA UMBACK 144.5 142.5 71 139 497
HESA SNAZZY BET MARY MAY MARY MAY 131.5 71.5 71 141.5 72 487.5



SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH PAMELA WALSH 70 133.5 139.5 140.5 483.5
PLAYIN IN COLOR JOSIE COUGHLIN JOSIE COUGHLIN 143 138 139 420
LENAS FILLYNIC CODY MATSLER TARA L & CODY MATSLER 144 141.5 71 356.5
HEZ METALLIC ERICA SWANK ERICA SWANK 142.5 145.5 288
SHEZA HAILLION ELISE MASON ELISE MASON 139.5 144.5 284
CIELOS HOPE JENNIFER DOVELL JENNIFER DOVELL 140.5 139.5 280
STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI SELIGMANN LORI SELIGMANN 140 139 279
HANDLING ROYALTY ALEXANDRA WARD ALEXANDRA WARD 142 142
KITTY WOOD KNOW JESS H GARVIN JESS H GARVIN 142 142
NIC OR BOOM ALISON SAVAGE ALISON SAVAGE 136.5 136.5
KITTY TELES BROOKE POWERS BROOKE POWERS 133.5 133.5
NO BIG DUAL SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT 132.5 132.5
METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE MARVIK CONNIE MARVIK 71 71

20. NRCHA INTERMEDIATE NON-PRO BOXING
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
ROOSTERSRUNNINSHINE JAYNALEE WALDRIP JAYNALEE WALDRIP 141 140.5 143 144 142.5 141.5 146 998.5
LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER JAMIE SHUMAKER 143.5 142 142.5 143.5 141.5 141 139 993
LENAS TWIST OF SUGAR JENNIFER BLAKE JENNIFER BLAKE 142.5 137.5 142 142 141 142 847
STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN CHERYL HAAREN 146 143.5 140 141 142.5 713
VERY SMART KARAT CHRISTINE SWANSON CHRISTINE SWANSON 72.5 140.5 72 143 72 141.5 641.5
REY BELOW ZERO PATSY WALSH PATSY WALSH 140.5 142.5 69 141 139 632
LENAS PEPPY ACE AMBER PHILLIPS AMBER PHILLIPS 137.5 140 137.5 137.5 552.5
REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET DEBBIE PILORGET 139 133.5 136.5 131 540
SJR DUALIN CADILAC SARA UMBACK SARA UMBACK 144.5 142.5 71 139 497
SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH PAMELA WALSH 70 133.5 139.5 140.5 483.5
PLAYIN IN COLOR JOSIE COUGHLIN JOSIE COUGHLIN 143 138 139 420
STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI SELIGMANN LORI SELIGMANN 140 137.5 139 416.5
LENAS FILLYNIC CODY MATSLER TARA L & CODY MATSLER 144 141.5 71 356.5
METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE MARVIK CONNIE MARVIK 71 138 137 346
SMART LUCY BOONS CHRIS LIEBEL AMBER LIEBEL 138 66 141 345
HEZ METALLIC ERICA SWANK ERICA SWANK 142.5 145.5 288
CIELOS HOPE JENNIFER DOVELL JENNIFER DOVELL 140.5 139.5 280
MIZZ JACKSON ALLISON YORK ALLISON & PETER A YORK 134.5 142.5 277
LITTLE JACK ROOST DEBORAH WARD DEBORAH & GERALD K WARD 143 131.5 274.5
LIZZYS GOT SWAGGER CINDY MEINHARDT CINDY MEINHARDT 137 135.5 272.5
THIS CATS SMART TOO PATRICIA MARIE ANDERSONPATRICIA MARIE ANDERSON 137 133.5 270.5
WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE TOWLE JACKIE TOWLE 129 136.5 265.5
NO BIG DUAL SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT 132.5 70 202.5
RR METALLIC MAN DORIS HARWOOD JEFF HARWOOD 143 143
BOBS DIESEL CAT JEFF HARWOOD DORIS HARWOOD 140 140
MATADOR CHEX JOLEEN SMITH JOLEEN SMITH 140 140
ONE ROYAL PICKLE CARRIE LYNN DOCKTER JOSH DOCKTER 139.5 139.5
NIC OR BOOM ALISON SAVAGE ALISON SAVAGE 136.5 136.5
CHEAP SUNGLAZZEZ CARISSA ZIARKO CARISSA ZIARKO 136.5 136.5
ROYAL BLU RUBY BETTE SMITH BETTE SMITH 70.5 70.5



21. SELECT NON PRO BOXING
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 142 141.5 143.5 144 143 139 141.5 994.5
STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN CHERYL HAAREN 146 143.5 140 141 142.5 713
VERY SMART KARAT CHRISTINE SWANSON CHRISTINE SWANSON 72.5 140.5 72 143 72 141.5 641.5
REY BELOW ZERO PATSY WALSH PATSY WALSH 140.5 142.5 69 141 139 632
HEART OF A REMEDY CHRIS GARRETT HALLE BOWMAN 145 139.5 142 142.5 569
REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET DEBBIE PILORGET 139 133.5 136.5 131 540
HESA SNAZZY BET MARY MAY MARY MAY 131.5 71.5 71 141.5 72 487.5
SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH PAMELA WALSH 70 133.5 139.5 140.5 483.5
STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI SELIGMANN LORI SELIGMANN 140 137.5 139 416.5
METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE MARVIK CONNIE MARVIK 71 138 137 346
NO BIG DUAL SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT 132.5 70 202.5
RR METALLIC MAN DORIS HARWOOD JEFF HARWOOD 143 143
KITTY WOOD KNOW JESS H GARVIN JESS H GARVIN 142 142
MATADOR CHEX JOLEEN SMITH JOLEEN SMITH 140 140
BOBS DIESEL CAT JEFF HARWOOD DORIS HARWOOD 139.5 139.5
THIS CATS SMART TOO PATRICIA MARIE ANDERSONPATRICIA MARIE ANDERSON 137 137
WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE TOWLE JACKIE TOWLE 137 137
BOOMTIME NIC KELLY ADAMS KELLY ADAMS 135 135

22. LIMITED Non Pro BOXING
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
SJR DUALIN CADILAC SARA UMBACK SARA UMBACK 143.5 142.5 139 144 138.5 143 140.5 991
THIS CATS SMART TOO PATRICIA ANDERSON PATRICIA ANDERSON 138 138.5 140.5 135 70 138 137 897
MIZZ JACKSON ALLISON YORK ALLISON & PETER A YORK 141.5 136.5 136 144 139 137.5 834.5
DUN NIMBLE KATIE AHOLA KATIE ELAINE AHOLA 139 136.5 140.5 142.5 137.5 138 834
TALLIHOE KELLY LINDELL KELLY LINDELL 134.5 137.5 139 139 126 127.5 803.5
JAC DANIELS OR CASH BRAD LOVELL JENNIFER LOVELL 143 140.5 143 142.5 144.5 713.5
METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE MARVIK CONNIE MARVIK 143 137.5 142.5 129.5 141.5 694
BOOMTIME NIC KELLY K ADAMS KELLY K ADAMS 141 139.5 137.5 137.5 135 690.5
WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE JACKIE L TOWLE 142 132 137 138 138.5 687.5
NIC TUCK MORGAN LINDSAY MORGAN LINDSAY 142.5 141 140.5 143 567
YY SHOWSTOPPIN SHINE JANE RUDE JANE RUDE 132.5 131 136.5 136.5 536.5
PINING FOR A STEADY EVELYN JOHNSON EMILY JOHNSON 142 139 69.5 143 493.5
MATADOR CHEX JOLEEN D SMITH JOLEEN D SMITH 142.5 138 135.5 416
LIZZYS GOT SWAGGER CINDY MEINHARDT CINDY MIEINHARDT 136.5 135 136 407.5
ONE ROYAL PICKLE CARRIE DOCKTER JOSH DOCKTER 139.5 143 69 351.5
NIC OR BOOM ALISON SAVAGE ALISON SAVAGE 71 136.5 142 349.5
TO SMART TO CASH JACQUELYN WEBER JACQUELYN WEBER 68.5 137 142 347.5
RR METALLIC MAN DORIS HARWOOD DORIS HARWOOD 136 132 71 339
CD BUD LIGHTS CARISSA SCHAAFSMA PRESTON STAEBLER 143 141.5 284.5
DIDITNADODGE SARAH HAUTH SARAH HAUTH 141.5 142.5 284
MOONLIGHT N DIAMONDS AUBREE KNUDSON BROWN RYAN KNUDSON 136.5 139 275.5



HALLOSHEEN KAREN LOOMIS KAREN LOOMIS 131 143 274
STYLISH AUTOMATIC VICKY A POOLE VICKY A POOLE 137.5 70 207.5
PLAYIN IN COLOR JOSIE COUGHLIN JOSIE COUGHLIN 141 141
BOBS DIESEL CAT JEFF HARWOOD DORIS HARWOOD 139.5 139.5
PEPTOS SHINEY CHIC MYA KRAFT RYAN KNUDSON 138.5 138.5
WINRIDGE BISCUIT JANE RUDE JANE RUDE 138 138
MR DUALIN SHADY CARISSA ZIARKO CARISSA ZIARKO 137.5 137.5
ARYA SPARK JULIA RAJNUS JULIA RAJNUS 137.5 137.5
DEALIN FOR CHICS SHIRLEE A MORRELL SHIRLEE A MORRELL 136 136
ROYAL BLU RUBY BETTE SMITH BETTE SMITH 132.5 132.5
TQ CATS SMART STAR SHIRLEE A MORRELL SHIRLEE A MORRELL 130.5 130.5
NO BIG DUAL SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT SALLY ALTMAN KERNUTT 66.5 62 128.5
HANDLING ROYALTY ALEXANDRA WARD ALEXANDRA WARD 69 69

24. BOX DRIVE 
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Score
ICE WYNND FIRE DELINDA JOKELA DELINDA JOKELA 141 144 137.5 143.5 143 142.5 143 994.5
LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER JAMIE SHUMAKER 140.5 138.5 136.5 145 140 138.5 141 980
SMART DUALIN CAT NANCY MILLS NANCY MILLS 138 142 138.5 136 141 138 71.5 905
VERY SMART KARAT CHRISTINE SWANSON CHRISTINE SWANSON 135 133.5 135.5 133 129.5 666.5
STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN CHERYL HAAREN 71 140.5 144 128.5 137.5 621.5
YY SHOWSTOPPIN SHINE JANE RUDE JANE RUDE 139.5 136.5 131.5 138 545.5
WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE TOWLE JACKIE TOWLE 138.5 135.5 68.5 68 135 545.5
SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD PAMELA WALSH PAMELA WALSH 131 135 136.5 139 541.5
LENAS PEPPY ACE AMBER PHILLIPS AMBER PHILLIPS 127.5 131 139 136 533.5
REY BELOW ZERO PATSY WALSH PATSY WALSH 141.5 132.5 139.5 413.5
REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET DEBBIE PILORGET 133 68.5 137.5 60 399
RR METALLIC MAN DORIS HARWOOD JEFF HARWOOD 140 137 70.5 347.5
DUAL SMART GABE KARLEE VANDERSNICK KARLEE VANDERSNICK 144 140.5 284.5
LITTLE JACK ROOST DEBORAH WARD DEBORAH & GERALD K WARD 137 137.5 274.5
ONE THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY VANDERSNICK EMILY VANDERSNICK 141 129.5 270.5
TALLIHOE KELLY LINDELL KELLY LINDELL 130 128.5 258.5
CR TUFF TORNADO HEATHER MCFARLANE HEATHER MCFARLANE 142.5 70.5 213
PLAYIN IN COLOR JOSIE COUGHLIN JOSIE COUGHLIN 143 69 212
STYLISH AUTOMATIC VICKY POOLE VICKY POOLE 69 132 201
BOBS DIESEL CAT JEFF HARWOOD DORIS HARWOOD 139 139
KJ SMART HICKORY DANIEL BONNETT TAMARA BONNETT 133.5 133.5
WINRIDGE BISCUIT JANE RUDE JANE RUDE 132.5 132.5
KITTY TELES BROOKE POWERS BROOKE POWERS 129.5 129.5
CUTTER ALLEY CAT KALEB MOORE 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC 60 60 120
SJR DUALIN CADILAC SARA UMBACK SARA UMBACK 68.5 68.5
DEALIN FOR CHICS SHIRLEE A MORRELL SHIRLEE A MORRELL 64.5 64.5
MR DUALIN SHADY CARISSA ZIARKO CARISSA ZIARKO 63 63
KIT KAT SHORTY JESS GARVIN DIANE EDWARDS 60 60


